Home and kitchen / Home / Blankets

VINGA Bilton recycled blanket

SKU: TP1V1946
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Lovely mélange fleece plaid that you will not want to let go of, regardless of whether you are sitting
outside on a beautiful summer evening or lounging on the couch at home. Made of 30% recycled
polyester fibre. You can easily transform it into a practical poncho with the discreet button on the
long side of the plaid. OEKO-TEX Standard 100 means that the material of the plaid meets a number
of product safety criteria.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute SKU
#787878 [l TP1194620
#3c4E47 | TP1194621

#D7C9BA [ ] TP1194622

4.48 KG

Vinga

Grey

170

130

170 x 130 x 0,5 cm
440

20

120

200

12

120 x 200 mm
Embroidery
item left

grey

#787878

0,5

35

27

9
35x27x9cm
Current

rPET

CHN

true

460

37

31

65
37x31x65cm
9,2

10
Embroidery
Embroidery

true

Stock
1108
2785
1480



